Direction: Bon Accueil - Toulon

Timetable

De Gaulle &
La Valette-du-Var

Leclerc &
La Valette-du-Var

Jaurés &
La Valette-du-Var

Mirasouléou &
La Valette-du-Var

Nice &
Toulon
Beaulieu &
Toulon

Elisapivote &
Toulon

Brunet &
Toulon

Ecoles (Brunet) &
Toulon

Providence &
Toulon

Pont St Jean &
Toulon

Eglise d&
Toulon

Régimbaud &
Toulon

Mermoz &
Toulon

Amigas &
Toulon

Champ de Mars &

Toulon

Clemenceau &
Toulon

® Departure on 11/04/2025 at 7:25

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:30

7:33

7:34

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:41

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:50

7l
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Fabié &
Toulon

Gare (Toulon) &
Toulon

Sénés &

Toulon

Préfecture Maritime
&

Toulon

Station Maritime &
Toulon

Cours Lafayette &
Toulon

Mayol &
Toulon

Port Marchand &
Toulon

Circaéte &
Toulon

Aicard &
Toulon

Mireille &
Toulon

Bon Accueil &
Toulon

7:52

7:54

7:57

7:58

755

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:13



